

INVITATION FOR BIDS Kurram Tangi Dam Project, District Bannu Tender No. 12

Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (the "Employer") through Chief Engineer/PD. Kurram Tangi Dam Project invites sealed bids for the following work: "SOLARIZATION OF OFFICE BUILDING WAPDA KURRAM TANGI DAM

PROJECT HAYAT ROAD NEAR CENTRAL JAIL BANNU"

The Bidding is open to all eligible Bidders. The Employer invites sealed bids on item rate basis under single Stage- One

Envelop Bidding Procedure from bidders duly licensed by Pakistan Engineering Council for Year 2023 or beyond, for the works in Category C-5 or above having specialized Code EE-11 for General Electrical Works only for building Automation system and Energy Generation system.

Interested eligible Bidders may obtain a complete set of Bidding Documents from the office of CE/PD Kurram Tangi Dam Project upon cash Payment of nonrefundable fee of Rs: 1000/- (Rupees One Thousands Only) on submission of a written application on Company's letter Head (in original).

Note. Tender documents will not be issued without submitting of original CDR amounting to Rs. 1,82.000/-

All bids must be accompanied by a bid security in an acceptable form provided in the bidding documents in favour of CE&PD Kurram Tangi Dam Project, Hayat Road, Near Central Jail Bannu as mentioned below:

Name of work Bid Security/ CDR

"SOLARIZATION OF OFFICE BUILDING WAPDA KURRAM TANGI Rs.

1.82.000/-DAM PROJECT HAYAT ROAD, NEAR CENTRAL JAIL BANNU"

Bids must be delivered (by Hand) in office of the CE/PD at the below address at or before 1200 hrs on 21.11.2024. Bids Shall be opened on the same day at 1230 Hrs, in presence of the bidders'/ representative at the same address. Bids received after the designated time shall not be entertained.

All Bidders should be on active Tax Paver List (ATL) of FBR. Pakistan. Last date of issuing tender forms is 20.11.2024 during working hours.

(Muhammad Shafiq Bhettani) Chief Engineer/PD Kurram

Tangi Dam Project, Hayat Road, Near Central Jail District Bannu. Tel: 0928-633759 | Fax:0928-633760 | E-mail:pdktdpwapda@gmail.com

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

PRD(L)/WAPDA/146(2024-25) PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk

Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams